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Dominican Province: Central  
St. Albert the Great 
Fr. Louis Morrone, OP 
l.morrone@domentral.org 
 
Center for Dominican Studies 
Fr. Scott Steinkerchner, OP 
stenkerchner@op.org 
 
Dominican Institute of the Arts 
Jill Poehlman 
jpoehlman@wowway.com 
 
Dominican Associate  
of Secondary Schools 
Pat Brady, OP 
Pbrady8798@aol.com 
 
Mary Nona McGreal Center for 
Dominican Historical Studies 
Janet Welsh, OP 
jwelshop@dom.edu 
 
Dominican High School 
Preachers 
Mary Soher, OP 
msoher@adriandominicans.org 
 
Siena Center at  
Dominican University 
Claire Noonan 
Cnoonan@dom.edu 
 
Dominican Sisters International 
s. Marie Therese Clement, OP 
dsi@curia.op.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Dominican Volunteers ( DVUSA) 
Michael Chapuran 
mchapuran@dvusa.org 
 
College Preachers and Young 
Adults 
Gina Fleming, OP 
promoterop@gmail.com 
 
Las Casas:  Dominicans in 
Ministry with Native American 
Diane Poplawski, OP 
dpopski@yahoo.com 
 
St. Joseph Province 
Brian Mulcahy, OP 
provincial@opfriars.org 
 
 
 


